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SK 3397.541 - Temperature sensor yellow, ambient

temperature

Features

Model No.

Design

Length

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3397.541
Yellow

600 mm

1 pc(s).

0.005

0.006

90269000
4028177403628
EC000855
EC000855

27189269



