

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3397.541 Temperature sensor

State: 8/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/au-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SK 3397.541 - Temperature sensor yellow, ambient temperature

Features

Model No.	SK 3397.541
Design	Yellow
Length	600 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.005
Gross weight	0.006
Customs tariff number	90269000
EAN	4028177403628
ETIM 9	EC000855
ETIM 8	EC000855
ECLASS 8.0	27189269